Dim Sum

“To touch your heart”

commissary by a Chinese Dim Sum Master

Bun—Steamed egg custard

CaiE's pancake— A pancake made with scallions

Dumplings
Shanghai style stearmed minced pork
Shrimp HarGow

Pot Stickers- Chicken, pork or veggie

Siu Mai - Pork with shrimp

Siu Mai - Beef

Spring Roll

Chicken Roll

Caik’s Combos

Two CaiE’s Main Dishes

Three CaiF’s Main Dishes

Includes choice of steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein
Add $1.00 per shrimp dish

CaiE’s Fish Dish
One fillet with your choice of steamed rice, fried rice
or Chow Mein

CaiE'’s Rice Bowls
Choice of one Caif's Main Dish of chicken, beef or pork
served over steamed rice

Chicken Bowl

Beef or Pork Bowl

CaiE’s Kid's Meal (children 12 & under)

Choice of one CaiE’s Main Dish of chicken, beef or pork
served with steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein and a
small fountain drink

Beverages

Fountain Drinks $1.50—
Bottled Water

Bottled Drinks $1.75—
Coffee

Tea

Domestic Beer
Specialty/Imported Beer
Wine

Desserts

CaiE’s Dim Sum is made fresh in our Sparks

$1.00
$ .75

$ .75
$1.00
$ .75
$. 75
$ .75
$ .75
$1.00

$5.50
$6.75

$6.00

$4.50
$4.75

$3.99

$1.75
$1.25
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

Caik’s tarts are made fresh in CaiE’s commissary in Sparks

Cait’s Custard Tarts (3)
Caik’s Custard Fruit Tarts (3)
New York style cheesecake

$3.00
$3.50
$4.50

CaiE’s Main Dishes

“a la CaiE”

Kung Pao Chicken (spicy)

Moo Goo Gai Pan (mushroom chicken)
Tangerine Crispy Chicken

Beef with Broccoli

Dragon Beef (spicy)

Sweet & Sour Pork

Garlic Shrimp

Veggie Delight

$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$7.50
$5.50

CaikE’s Family Meals & Party Platters

CaiE’s Family Meal
3 CaiE’s Main Dishes
2 Sides of steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein
1 SumMore serving of CaiE’s soup

Each additional main dish

Add $1.00 per shrimp main dish

CaiE’s Party Platters

16 people

(12 main dishes, 8 sides, 4 cups of soup)
24 people

(18 main dishes, 12 sides, 6 cups of soup)
32 people

(24 main dishes, 16 sides, 8 cups of soup)

Soup & Stuff

CaiE’s Soups
Cup
Bowl
SumMiore (2 bowls)

Noodles
Chow Mein
Chicken Lo Mein
Pork Lo Mein
Cantonese Chow Fun
(Noodles with pork)

Rice
Steamed Rice
Fried Rice (veggie)

$ 20.00

$ 6.00

$ 76.00
$108.00

$136.00

$2.00
$3.00
$5.00

$3.25
$4.00
$4.25
$5.00

$1.25
$3.25

CaiE’s Fax/Phone Order Form

Date

Description Oty. Price  Subtotal
OCrder total:
Tax:
Total:
Name
Address
Phone
I will pick up this order at: am [/ pm

Method of Payment

EI Cash
[ visa

D MasterCard

1 American Express

Credit Card # Exp. date

Signature

CaiE's Oriental Cafe
301 N. Carson Street
Carson City, NV 89701
Phone 775-883-8280
Fax 775-883-8279
Hours: Mon-Sat 11 am—9 pm

We invite your comments or suggestions. Please send to our headquarters: CaiE Foods, 1802-A Brierley Way, Suite 108, Sparks, NV 89434



