

Two CaiF's Main Dishes

small fountain drink



CaiE's Dim Sum is made fresh in our Sparks commissary by a Chinese Dim Sum Master

\$5.50

Bun—Steamed egg custard	\$1.00
CaiE's pancake— A pancake made with scallions	\$ .75
Dumplings	
Shanghai style steamed minced pork	\$ .75
Shrimp HarGow	\$1.00
Pot Stickers- Chicken, pork or veggie	\$ .75
Siu Mai - Pork with shrimp	\$. 75
Siu Mai - Beef	\$ .75
Spring Roll	\$ .75
Chicken Roll	\$1.00

## CaiE's Combos

TWO Care s Main Distres	φυ.υυ
Three CaiE's Main Dishes	\$6.75
Includes choice of steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein	
Add \$1.00 per shrimp dish	
CaiE's Fish Dish	\$6.00
One fillet with your choice of steamed rice, fried rice	9, 9000000
or Chow Mein	
CaiE's Rice Bowls	
Choice of one CaiE's Main Dish of chicken, beef or pork	
served over steamed rice	* . = 0
Chicken Bowl	\$4.50
Beef or Pork Bowl	\$4.75
CaiE's Kid's Meal (children 12 & under)	\$3.99

## Beverages

Choice of one CaiE's Main Dish of chicken, beef or pork served with steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein and a

Fountain Drinks	\$1.50—\$1.75
Bottled Water	\$1.25
Bottled Drinks	\$1.75—\$2.00
Coffee	\$1.50
Tea	\$1.50
Domestic Beer	\$3.00
Specialty/Imported Beer	\$3.50
Wine	\$4.00

### Desserts

CaiE's tarts are made fresh in CaiE's co	ommissary in Sparks
CaiE's Custard Tarts (3)	\$3.0
CaiF's Custard Fruit Tarts (3)	<b>\$</b> 2.5

00 \$3.50 New York style cheesecake \$4.50

## CaiE's Main Dishes

#### "a la CaiE"

Kung Pao Chicken (spicy)	\$5.50
Moo Goo Gai Pan (mushroom chicken)	\$5.50
Tangerine Crispy Chicken	\$6.50
Beef with Broccoli	\$6.50
Dragon Beef (spicy)	\$6.50
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$6.00
Garlic Shrimp	\$7.50
Veggie Delight	\$5.50

# CaiE's Family Meals & Party Platters

3 CaiE's Main Dishes	Ψ 20100
2 Sides of steamed rice, fried rice or Chow Mein	
1 SumMore serving of CaiE's soup	
Each additional main dish	\$ 6.00
Add \$1.00 per shrimp main dish	
CaiE's Party Platters	
16 people	\$ 76.00
(12 main dishes, 8 sides, 4 cups of soup)	
24 people	\$108.00
(18 main dishes, 12 sides, 6 cups of soup)	
32 people	\$136.00
(24 main dishes, 16 sides, 8 cups of soup)	

## Soup & Stuff

Bowl	
SumMore (	(2 bowls)
	Noodles
	Chow Me
	Chicken I
	Pork Lo እ
7	Cantones
1	(Mondle)

CaiE's Soups Cup

CaiE's Family Meal

Noodles	
Chow Mein	\$3.25
Chicken Lo Mein	\$4.00
Pork Lo Mein	\$4.25
Cantonese Chow Fun	\$5.00
(Noodles with nork)	

(Noodles with pork)	
Rice	
Steamed Rice	\$1.25
Fried Rice (veggie)	\$3.25

#### CaiE's Fax/Phone Order Form

Date

\$ 20.00

\$2.00 \$3.00 \$5.00

Description	Qty.	Price	Subtotal
			1900
	a production of the second order		
	Order total:		
	Tax:	(0.00	
	Total:		
Name	<u> </u>	<del>a</del> x	
Address			
		F	hone
I will pick up this or	der at:		am / pm

Method	of Payment	

☐ Cash ☐ Visa	<ul><li>☐ MasterCard</li><li>☐ American Express</li></ul>	
Credit Card #	Exp. date	
Signature		
CaiE's	Oriental Cafe	
301 N	. Carson Street	
Carson	City, NV 89701	

Phone 775-883-8280 Fax 775-883-8279 Hours: Mon-Sat 11 am—9 pm